Minors Meeting (1) - Sunday 11th June 2017
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Year 3
343
389
376
330
360

Year 3
309
312
325
349
359
381
346
347
334
384
382

Year 4
336
344
318
341
335
396
355
374
342
337
373
313
317
307
320

Year 4
353
365
375
303
350
315
361
392
340
322
362

Year 5

357
364

50m Sprint
Owen Barron
Harry Hunter
Leo Frank
Matthew Waters
Ben Vince

50m Sprint
Darcy Lines
Emily Jackson
Lexie Houlahan
Lucy McCourt
Kayia Campbell
Emily Fitzpatrick
Lily Adamson
Chloe Elliott
Rosie Shepherd
Chloe Ketley
Anna Fitzpatrick

75m Sprint
Sam Wiper
Corey Burrett
Jacob Lloyd
Tom Pigford
Ryan King
Gabriel Cassidy
Jack Nattrass
Mathhew Drummond
Zack Jackson
Samson Oliver
Campbell Keillor
Evan Lewins
Jacob Groark
Ben Sundin
James Marshall

75m Sprint
Rosanna Bycroft
Nancy Marshall
Phoebe Hall
Amelia Jones
Amy Goodwin
Grace Tansley
Rachel Vince
Anna Beavers
Sophie Russell
Karly Smith
Evie Calvert

75m Sprint
Rohan Chapman
Syd Marshall

Chester le St
Gateshead
Unattached
Gateshead
Unattached

w/s
Chester le St
North Shields Poly
Shildon
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Gateshead
Hunwick Harriers
Unattached

Gateshead
Harrogate
Born4Running
Houghton
Houghton
Middlesborough Mand:
Chester le St
Birtley

Shildon
Gateshead
Houghton
Gateshead
Houghton
Gateshead
Gateshead

City of York
City of York
Gateshead
Chester le St
Tyneside
Marske Harriers
Unattached
Birtley

New Marske
Chester le St
City of York

Chester le St
City of York

8.83
8.91
9.06
9.31
9.59

9.27
9.55
9.56
9.61
9.62
9.92
10.21
10.28
10.34
10.44
11.49

11.99
12.61
12.82
13.12
13.36
13.47
13.49
13.62
13.71
13.74
13.76
13.91
14.21
14.42
14.78

12.23
12.50
13.10
13.18
13.37
13.46
13.63
13.66
13.69
13.96
14.59

11.88
11.90
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314
317
302
387
308
324
321
329
351
301
339
338

Year 5
367
377
372
366
332
370
354
311
323
348
333
352
369
316
358
345

Year 6
371
306
393
388
397
356
398

Year 6
363
305
378
391
394
390
380
327
328
331
368
385

Year 3
389
343
376

Fenic Couzens
Jacob Groark
Alexander Ballantyne
Luke Foster
Corey Wiliams
Lewis Harmieson
Joshua Brown
Matthew Pomfrey
Shay Hibbitts
Alex Carr

Sonny Lewins
Samuel Eddon

75m Sprint

Madeleine Liddell
Isla Fishwick
Cele Nelson

Lily White
Ophelia Sayer
Lily Bradley

Fern Bell

Ella Jones

Katie Green

Ruby Hill
Rebecca Harrison
Sophie Liddell
Caitlya Davies
Isabel Johnson
Alice Cave

Olivia Costigan

75m Sprint

Joel Brown

Ben Davidson
George Beavers
Jago Newby
William Hulbert
Fynn Errington
Oliver Lowe

75m Sprint

Caitlin Calvert
Ava Local

Milly Gosling
Katie Joslyn
Emily Williamson
Imogen Jo Wilson
Jessie Davison
Lucy Oliver

Lucy Pither
Niamh Kemp
Lucy Ong
Madeleine Jeffers

400m
Harry Hunter
Owen Barron
Leo Frank

Chester le St
Houghton
Durham City
Chester le St
Shildon
Gateshead
Houghton
Chester le St
Hunwick Harriers
Unattached
Gateshead
New Marske

Chester le St
Derwentside
Gateshead
Chester le St
Darlington

North Shields Poly
Chester le St
Chester le St
Gateshead
Gateshead

South Shields
Hunwick Harriers
North Shields Poly
Gateshead
Chester le St
Unattached

Gateshead
Houghton
Birtley
Birtley
Unattached
Birtley
Unattached

City of York
Chester le St
North Shields Poly
North Shields Poly
Derwentside
Gateshead
Heaton Harriers
Gateshead
Derwentside
Chester le St
Chester le St
Gateshead

Gateshead
Chester le St
Unattached

12.14
12.57
12.69
12.70
12.81
13.03
13.13
13.20
13.29
13.30
13.67
15.48

11.59
11.74
12.13
12.27
12.36
12.50
12.55
12.82
12.96
13.02
13.03
13.34
13.79
13.82
13.89
13.96

11.00
12.10
12.30
12.60
13.10
13.30
13.90

11.40
12.00
12.00
12.20
12.40
12.40
12.60
12.80
12.90
13.20
13.30
13.80

1.18.81
1.23.23
1.24.01
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330
360

Year 3
309
349
381
383
312
325
382
384
347
346
359
334

Year 4
341
336
396
335
318
337
355
374
344
373
310
307
342
386
313
320

Year 4
365
353
303
315
350
375
392
340
322

Year 5
314
351
339
324
387
321
364
329

Matthew Waters
Ben Vince

400m
Darcy Lines
Lucy McCourt
Emily Fitzpatrick
Ava Cassidy
Emily Jackson
Lexie Houlahan
Anna Fitzpatrick
Chloe Ketley
Chloe Elliott
Lily Adamson
Kayia Campbell
Rosie Shepherd

400m
Tom Pigford
Sam Wiper
Gabriel Cassidy
Ryan King
Jacob Lloyd
Samson Oliver
Jack Nattrass
Mathhew Drummond
Corey Burrett
Campbell Keillor
Dylan Keogh
Ben Sundin
Zack Jackson
Charlie Jeffers
Evan Lewins
James Marshall

400m
Nancy Marshall
Rosanna Bycroft
Amelia Jones
Grace Tansley
Amy Goodwin
Phoebe Hall
Anna Beavers
Sophie Russell
Karly Smith

600m
Fenic Couzens
Shay Hibbitts
Sonny Lewins
Lewis Harmieson
Luke Foster
Joshua Brown
Syd Marshall
Matthew Pomfrey

Gateshead
Unattached

Chester le St
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
North Shields Poly
Shildon
Unattached
Hunwick Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Gateshead

Houghton
Gateshead
Middlesborough Mandi
Houghton
Born4Running
Gateshead
Chester le St
Birtley
Harrogate
Houghton
Chester le St
Gateshead
Shildon
Gateshead
Gateshead
Gateshead

City of York
City of York
Chester le St
Marske Harriers
Tyneside
Gateshead
Birtley

New Marske
Chester le St

Chester le St
Hunwick Harriers
Gateshead
Gateshead
Chester le St
Houghton

City of York
Chester le St

1.25.03
1.29.96

1.25.32
1.28.33
1.35.07
1.35.73
1.38.25
1.39.03
1.40.78
1.44.95
1.46.80
1.46.91
1.47.98
1.54.63

1.15.5
1.15.8
1.17.9
1.20.8
1.21.2
1.22.5
1.23.8
1.24.6
1.25.2
1.26.4
1.28.8
1.31.4
1.32.3
1.32.5
1.32.7
1.37.8

1.17.8
1.19.0
1.23.3
1.25.5
1.26.4
1.30.1
1.32.1
1.32.8
1.48.5

2.01.57
2.05.04
2.07.20
2.10.01
2.10.07
2.11.44
2.13.32
2.17.48
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317
308
302
338

Year 5
377
367
333
358
354
369
370
323
332
352
316
345

Year 6
395
388
393
306
398
397
356

Year 6
391
327
305
331
394
378
363
390
368
380
328
385

Year 3
376
389
330
343
360

Year 3
359
346
312
384

Jacob Groark

Corey Wiliams
Alexander Ballantyne
Samuel Eddon

600m
Isla Fishwick
Madeleine Liddell
Rebecca Harrison
Alice Cave
Fern Bell
Caitlya Davies
Lily Bradley
Katie Green
Ophelia Sayer
Sophie Liddell
Isabel Johnson
Olivia Costigan

600m
Noah Curran
Jago Newhy
George Beavers
Ben Davidson
Oliver Lowe
William Hulbert
Fynn Errington

600m
Katie Joslyn
Lucy Oliver
Ava Local
Niamh Kemp
Emily Williamson
Milly Gosling
Caitlin Calvert
Imogen Jo Wilson
Lucy Ong
Jessie Davison
Lucy Pither
Madeleine Jeffers

Howler
Leo Frank
Harry Hunter
Matthew Waters
Owen Barron
Ben Vince

Howler
Kayia Campbell
Lily Adamson
Emily Jackson
Chloe Ketley

Houghton
Shildon
Durham City
New Marske

Derwentside
Chester le St
South Shields
Chester le St
Chester le St
North Shields Poly
North Shields Poly
Gateshead
Darlington
Hunwick Harriers
Gateshead
Unattached

Gateshead
Birtley
Birtley
Houghton
Unattached
Unattached
Birtley

North Shields Poly
Gateshead
Chester le St
Chester le St
Derwentside
North Shields Poly
City of York
Gateshead
Chester le St
Heaton Harriers
Derwentside
Gateshead

Unattached
Gateshead
Gateshead
Chester le St
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

North Shields Poly
Hunwick Harriers

2.20.42
2.22.10
2.23.61
2.55.90

1.58.24
1.59.20
2.04.91
2.08.44
2.09.70
2.16.02
2.24.23
2.27.05
2.28.08
2.36.53
2.42.13
3.23.79

1.49.25
2.01.26
2.03.73
2.04.67
2.21.31
2.29.52
2.45.04

1.53.57
1.56.98
1.58.81
2.01.93
2.04.07
2.09.42
2.10.39
2.10.64
2.12.25
2.12.65
2.14.66
2.27.05

28.05
25.09
23.31
14.98
9.41

12.25

10.74

10.58
9.02
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334
309
325
381
347
382

Year 4

336
396
341
310
337
313
355
342
373
386
307

Year 4
375
350
303
315
353
362
392
322
365
340
361

Year 5
302
314
329
324
351
387
339
317
308
321
301
364
338

Year 5
372
323
332
311
354

Rosie Shepherd
Darcy Lines
Lexie Houlahan
Emily Fitzpatrick
Chloe Elliott
Anna Fitzpatrick

Howler
Sam Wiper
Gabriel Cassidy
Tom Pigford
Dylan Keogh
Samson Oliver
Evan Lewins
Jack Nattrass
Zack Jackson
Campbell Keillor
Charlie Jeffers
Ben Sundin

Howler
Phoebe Hall
Amy Goodwin
Amelia Jones
Grace Tansley
Rosanna Bycroft
Evie Calvert
Anna Beavers
Karly Smith
Nancy Marshall
Sophie Russell
Rachel Vince

Howler
Alexander Ballantyne
Fenic Couzens
Matthew Pomfrey
Lewis Harmieson
Shay Hibbitts
Luke Foster
Sonny Lewins
Jacob Groark
Corey Wiliams
Joshua Brown
Alex Carr
Syd Marshall
Samuel Eddon

Howler
Cele Nelson
Katie Green
Ophelia Sayer
Ella Jones
Fern Bell

Gateshead
Chester le St
Shildon
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Gateshead
Middlesborough Mandi
Houghton
Chester le St
Gateshead
Gateshead
Chester le St
Shildon
Houghton
Gateshead
Gateshead

Gateshead
Tyneside
Chester le St
Marske Harriers
City of York
City of York
Birtley
Chester le St
City of York
New Marske
Unattached

Durham City
Chester le St
Chester le St
Gateshead
Hunwick Harriers
Chester le St
Gateshead
Houghton
Shildon
Houghton
Unattached
City of York
New Marske

Gateshead
Gateshead
Darlington
Chester le St
Chester le St

8.73
8.69
8.53
8.29
7.76
5.76

29.75
24.18
21.05
19.89
18.11
15.63
15.15
14.72
13.90
12.36
11.41

18.81
17.32
15.23
15.08
14.66
14.40
11.49
11.42
11.12
10.06
7.39

33.02
28.22
26.49
25.63
24.39
23.87
23.13
19.71
17.37
16.43
15.97
14.19
8.52

20.92
20.59
19.59
18.94
16.28
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333
367
316
377
358
352
370
366
348
369

Year 6
398
393
388
306
356
397

Year 6
305
363
327
328
331
378
380
394
368
390

Year 3
376
343
389
330
360

Year 3
359
347
349
309
381
346
334
384
312
325
382

Year 4
344
336

Rebecca Harrison
Madeleine Liddell
Isabel Johnson
Isla Fishwick
Alice Cave
Sophie Liddell
Lily Bradley

Lily White

Ruby Hill

Caitlya Davies

Howler
Oliver Lowe
George Beavers
Jago Newby
Ben Davidson
Fynn Errington
William Hulbert

Howler
Ava Local
Caitlin Calvert
Lucy Oliver
Lucy Pither
Niamh Kemp
Milly Gosling
Jessie Davison
Emily Williamson
Lucy Ong
Imogen Jo Wilson

Standing Long Jump

Leo Frank
Owen Barron
Harry Hunter
Matthew Waters
Ben Vince

Standing Long Jump

Kayia Campbell
Chloe Elliott
Lucy McCourt
Darcy Lines
Emily Fitzpatrick
Lily Adamson
Rosie Shepherd
Chloe Ketley
Emily Jackson
Lexie Houlahan
Anna Fitzpatrick

Standing Long Jump

Corey Burrett
Sam Wiper

South Shields
Chester le St
Gateshead
Derwentside
Chester le St
Hunwick Harriers
North Shields Poly
Chester le St
Gateshead

North Shields Poly

Unattached
Birtley
Birtley
Houghton
Birtley
Unattached

Chester le St

City of York
Gateshead
Derwentside
Chester le St
North Shields Poly
Heaton Harriers
Derwentside
Chester le St
Gateshead

Unattached
Chester le St
Gateshead
Gateshead
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Chester le St
Unattached
Unattached
Gateshead
Hunwick Harriers
North Shields Poly
Shildon
Unattached

Harrogate
Gateshead

15.66
15.32
15.14
14.91
12.73
12.63
12.15
11.52
11.31
10.73

30.40
27.26
27.01
26.17
24.81
18.49

28.64
19.57
19.49
18.60
14.82
14.73
13.90
12.84
12.53
11.80

1.79
1.73
1.69
1.64
1.60

1.78
1.71
1.67
1.63
151
1.50
1.48
1.47
1.43
1.42
1.24

1.87
181
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310
373
341
313
396
355
337
342
307

Year 4
315
375
353
392
365
350
303
322
361
362
340

Year 5
364
314
357
302
387
317
339
329
301
321
351
308
338

Year 5
377
354
323
332
372
348
366
367
370
358
333
316
352
369

Dylan Keogh
Campbell Keillor
Tom Pigford
Evan Lewins
Gabriel Cassidy
Jack Nattrass
Samson Oliver
Zack Jackson
Ben Sundin

Standing Long Jump

Grace Tansley
Phoebe Hall
Rosanna Bycroft
Anna Beavers
Nancy Marshall
Amy Goodwin
Amelia Jones
Karly Smith
Rachel Vince
Evie Calvert
Sophie Russell

Standing Long Jump

Syd Marshall
Fenic Couzens
Rohan Chapman
Alexander Ballantyne
Luke Foster
Jacob Groark
Sonny Lewins
Matthew Pomfrey
Alex Carr

Joshua Brown
Shay Hibbitts
Corey Wiliams
Samuel Eddon

Standing Long Jump

Isla Fishwick

Fern Bell

Katie Green
Ophelia Sayer
Cele Nelson
Ruby Hill

Lily White
Madeleine Liddell
Lily Bradley

Alice Cave
Rebecca Harrison
Isabel Johnson
Sophie Liddell
Caitlya Davies

Chester le St
Houghton

Houghton

Gateshead
Middlesborough Mandi
Chester le St
Gateshead

Shildon

Gateshead

Marske Harriers
Gateshead
City of York
Birtley

City of York
Tyneside
Chester le St
Chester le St
Unattached
City of York
New Marske

City of York
Chester le St
Chester le St
Durham City
Chester le St
Houghton
Gateshead
Chester le St
Unattached
Houghton
Hunwick Harriers
Shildon

New Marske

Derwentside
Chester le St
Gateshead
Darlington
Gateshead
Gateshead
Chester le St
Chester le St
North Shields Poly
Chester le St
South Shields
Gateshead
Hunwick Harriers
North Shields Poly

1.80
1.73
1.66
1.63
1.62
1.58
1.56
1.55
1.47

1.97
1.88
1.84
1.79
1.74
1.62
1.61
1.59
1.59
1.46
1.32

1.94
1.90
1.90
1.88
1.84
1.73
1.70
1.67
1.65
1.52
1.49
1.46
1.17

2.03
1.92
1.901
191
1.88
1.84
1.83
1.76
1.73
1.69
1.63
1.58
1.55
1.30
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Year 6
388
306
393
397
398
356

Year 6
305
363
378
394
380
327
390
328
331
385
368

Long Jump
Jago Newby
Ben Davidson
George Beavers
William Hulbert
Oliver Lowe
Fynn Errington

Long Jump
Ava Local
Caitlin Calvert
Milly Gosling
Emily Williamson
Jessie Davison
Lucy Oliver
Imogen Jo Wilson
Lucy Pither
Niamh Kemp
Madeleine Jeffers
Lucy Ong

Birtley
Houghton
Birtley
Unattached
Unattached
Birtley

Club
Chester le St
City of York

North Shields Poly

Derwentside

Heaton Harriers

Gateshead
Gateshead
Derwentside
Chester le St
Gateshead
Chester le St

3.57
3.44
3.38
3.38
2.98
2.57

3.86
3.78
3.64
3.46
3.38
3.35
3.33
2.99
2.94
2.61
2.36



